
VK avond Weyervlakte
Hechtel 2.3.2024

Omega

Monica ROELING
TROL
Omloop : D. Masters D
Afstand : 2370m
Tijd : 0:46:40 (19'41"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:42:26
2. Odette MORET 0:44:30

1. 180 00:08:14 357m 23'04"/km
2. 151 00:06:33 00:14:47 214m 30'36"/km
3. 169 00:11:10 00:25:57 392m 28'29"/km
4. 188 00:05:37 00:31:34 294m 19'06"/km
5. 176 00:04:05 00:35:39 283m 14'26"/km
6. 190 00:02:04 00:37:43 161m 12'50"/km
7. 164 00:02:52 00:40:35 206m 13'55"/km
8. 165 00:02:23 00:42:58 153m 15'35"/km
9. 100 00:03:05 00:46:03 205m 15'02"/km

10. 999 00:00:37 00:46:40 104m 5'56"/km
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